废水（总排口）自行监测结果
	        项目
时间
	COD（mg/L）
	氨氮（mg/L）
	PH
	流量
（m3/h）

	2014 -10-16
	日均值
	16.63
	7.07
	8.17
	--

	标准限值
	100
	40
	6~9
	--

	达标情况
	达标
	达标
	达标
	达标

	备注
	污染物排放方式及去向；连续排放，排入沁河。


废气自行监测结果             单位mg/m3

	项目
时间及点位
	烟尘
	二氧化硫
	氮氧化物
	其它
（氟化物）

	2014-10-16

锅炉
	0:00
	24.231
	3.508
	198.4
	

	
	1:00
	24.216
	3.559
	180.78
	

	
	2:00
	25.258
	5.218
	172.03
	

	
	3:00
	24.999
	4.452
	189.58
	

	
	4:00
	26.147
	3.001
	199.19
	

	
	5:00
	26.619
	3.001
	145.42
	

	
	6:00
	26.62
	4.469
	183.97
	

	
	7:00
	27.058
	3.278
	155.79
	

	
	8:00
	26.305
	3.976
	172.68
	

	
	9:00
	24.488
	3.645
	131.16
	

	
	10:00
	23.21
	2.665
	174.14
	

	
	11:00
	20.81
	2.621
	157.69
	

	
	12:00
	20.77
	3.168
	147.57
	

	
	13:00
	20.937
	2.775
	153.65
	

	
	14:00
	20.971
	2.565
	156.97
	

	
	15:00
	21.668
	3.557
	147.28
	

	
	16:00
	22.236
	36.811
	142.62
	

	
	17:00
	22.644
	2.572
	182.79
	

	
	18:00
	24.194
	3.246
	173.63
	

	
	19:00
	24.902
	4.099
	181.19
	

	
	20:00
	24.035
	3.993
	155.04
	

	
	21:00
	25.618
	3.705
	154.99
	

	
	22:00
	25.246
	3.58
	154.46
	

	
	23:00
	24.911
	7.633
	172.41
	

	日均值
	
	24.09
	5.05
	165.98
	

	标准限值
	
	50.00
	400.00
	450.00
	

	达标情况
	
	达标
	达标
	达标
	


